EMW Dealer

A Sime Dathy Motorh Company
Co. Reg. No. 197401K8PW OBT Req. No M2 00200R% -»
TOll-Free Numbei (1000 228R260)

303, Alexandia Road

Elme Daitly Performance Centie
Eingapore 15004

Fax., B474%790

Fax.

ohb, Kabpong Aeang Road
kagl Coast Centie
BingApore A381A0
£1048771 Fax. 6476440}
6470

Performance Motors Limited

18, Alexandva Boad
Bitie Darhy Pudlnean Cantya
fingapore 1addq4q

(Afrertalen)
4R34 (Mt A% ¥ ad)

GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

[ Estimate No. bl 60773 Page No. : 1 of 6
Date Estimated 03/02/2022
| Prepared By Chua Kee Sin >
(- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR - - ACCOUNT - 40000 ]
Tan Kim Seng Tracy Barnabas Cash Sales - Service
30 Woodlands Crescent Singapore
#14-12
| Singapore 738086
N
( REGN. NO. CHASSIS NO. REGN. DATE MODEL MILEAGE
SKRS072H WBA6V120805567269 28/12/2020 216i Gran Tourer 19950
( DESCRIPTION VALUE
To tow accident vehicle to PML workshop. 150.00 )/ d
i ( |
To replace front bumper, bonnet, left front fender, left frolnt door, left ZW ’§.1 00.00
support strut, left headlight support including to knock out dented area Y )( K S 9
i ( u ' qq “
To respray front bumper, bonnet, left front fender and left front door 4,106.00
To carry out body cavity preservation (3X) :?fé 354.00
P
To replace engine mounting including re-alignment of q 679.W
engine block to body frame. <
4
To replace gearbox mounting including re-alignment of : 679.00)/
gearbox to cross member and propeller shaft system. [~
To remove and install front suspension for inspection ’ 2 6[ 2,655.00
and replace damaged parts. -
To replace electromechanical power steering including St\-q /3 885.00
program, initialize steering column adjustment and conduct
check for proper function,
To check steering geometry and conduct wheel alignment in 504 1,062.00
accordance with BMW specifications, (2x). ~
To replace tyre and wheel rim including balancing. (1x). 8 ‘1 ~~94.00,
To replace auxiliary radiator assembly including pressure Q 767.00 L~
test, bleed cooling system and conduct check for leak,
To replace tyre and wheel rim Including balancing. (1x). V 94.00)(
To replace both front seat belts tensioners including )L q 531.00
reset and conduct check for proper function, )
L To replace left headlight. L('\(Y) /481.00 i

Scanned with CamScanner



A Sime Darby Motors Company
Co. Reg. No, 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-X
Toll-Free Number (1800-2256269)

=woester  Performance Motors Limited @

303, Alexandra Road 280, Kampong Avang Road 318, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Performance Centre East Coast Centra Sime Darby Business Centre

Singapore 159941 pingapore 438160 Bingapore 169944
Fax. 64747770 Fax, 63449771 Fax, 64796601 (AfterSales)
64796624 (Motarrad)

GST REG, NO : M2 - 0020081 - X
ESTIMATE

Estimate No. t bl 60773 page No, : 2 of 6 1
Date Estimated r 03/02/2022
Prepared By ¢ Chua Kee 8in ~
1
( REGN. NO. CHASSIS NO. REGN. DATE  MODEL MILEAGE
SKRO072H WBAG6V120805867269 28/12/2020 2161 Gran Tourer 19950 3
> -y
DESCRIPTION VALUE
To remove old PDC assembly, replace damaged parts and | éf /1 77.00
reconnect to new bumper including conduct check for
proper function.
To supply tyre (LHF) Michelin Primacy 3 (205/55 R17) 2{ f ¥ W/ '/4 441' 288.00 *
To check electrical wiring system at the front section ( é{ 177.00
for proper function including adjustment of headlights. ~
Sundries. 150.00
Total Labour 1: 18,429.00
DESCRIPTION QTY PRIC VALUE
HEX NUT M10 CHROME FREE [t 2] 240 2.v0.- 4.80)*’
HEXAGON SCREW WITH FLANGE M12X1.5 <& NN 4 4.80 19.20
ASA SCREW SELF TAPPING M42X1.5X57 .~ ft( 42 745 14-G6_. 29.80
# EXTERNAL RADIATOR .~ BT 1 51945 519.45 |
#ROCKGUARD ‘. , -8R 1 34.25 3425 ¢
# HOSE RADIATOR s 1 84.95 84.95
HOSE RADIATOR | xX_Nhn 1 84.95 84.95
STABILIZERLINK _-~<—F A nn 1 76.05 76.05
ENGINE MOUNT ] n xnn 1 24835 248.35
GEARBOXMOUNT - %+ Nh 1 21595 215.95
ASABOLTM10X55 .~ [i{C 2 9.85 19.70 L
ASABOLTM10X55 _#4¢ _>*nNn 2 9.85 19.70
# FRT AXLE SUPPORT C +nn 1 1,467.20 1,467.20
LH WISHBONE WITH RUBBER MOUNTING /~ HT 1 286.15 286.15 1~
LH WISHBONE BRACKET W/RUBBER MOUNTI I BT 1 192.00 192.00 }
SPHERICAL COLLAR SCREW M12X1.25X45 _- ff¢ &l 805 39290 64.40
WHEEL HUB WITHBEARING .~ J/mkd 1 511.30 511.30_}
FRTLHCARRIER (! ~ BT , 1 506.35 506.35 |
HEXAGON SCREW WITH FLA\NGE mioxss [ 2| 110 7.0 _14.20
FRT SWING SUPPORT I ~BT 1 105.15 105.15 }-
# FRT RH SPRING STRUT 4,845 % nn 1 32275 322,75
FRT SUPPORT BEARING - [IFC 1 23495 234.95 L
# STEERING GEAR ELECTRIC n - Jarored 1 5,244.75 5,244.75
#LHTIEROD /] _~ BT 1 28175 281.75 |-
HEX NUT WITH FLANGE M10 - ¢ 2 2.30 4.60
COLLAR BOLT WITH COMPRESSION s(rRING (¢ 2 19.80 19.80~ 39.60
FRT DSC PULSE GENERATOR | 1 227.10 227.10 }
ALLOY RIM 7.5X17 DOUBLE SPK ~ 1 930.80 930.80_}-
HUB CAP WITH CHROME EDGE !  =* rin 1 29.80 29.80
#FRTLHFENDER , :
#LH EXTENSION WHEEL HOUSING 8 <—&R4 ~ nN : ?33_:‘12 ??3_3?
| #LH CROSS SUPPORT SIDEPANEL 1 x rn 1 3260 32.60

Scanned with CamScanner



BMW Dealer
A Sime Darby Motors Company

Co. Reg. No. 197401559 GST Reg.

Toll-Pree Number (1800-2255269)

303, Alexandra Road

Sime Darby Performance Centve
Singapore 159941

Fax, 64747770

Performance Motors Limited

No M2-0020061-x

o

16, Alexandra Road

fiwe DAYby Business Centre

Bingapore 189944

Fax, 64796601
64706634

2680, Kampong Avang Road
Eapt Coast Centre
gingapore aVMIAG

Fax, &Y44077% (Aftersales)

(Mot orrad)

GST REG., NO 1 M2 - 0020081 - X
ESTIMATE

Estimate No. t bl 60773 page No, :+ 3 of 6 W
Date Estimated 03/02/2022
Prepared By Chua Kee 8in i)
REGN. NO. CHASSIS NO. REGN. DATE  MODEL MILEAGE 1
SKRO072H WBA6V120805867269 28/12/2020 2161 Gran Tourer 19950
ﬁ DESCRIPTION o QTY PRIC VALUE W
#BONNET ~ W 1 1,249.50 1,249.50 ¢
#FRTLHDOOR .~ () 1 1,142.60 1,142.60 /
FRTBUMPERLH INSERT  ~ [1lC i 1 1810 18.10 ¢
FRT BUMPER BOTTOM CARRIER (. X% 1 153.70 153.70
FRT LH SIDE PANEL TOP MOUNTING .~ (T A 1 18.60 18.60 1~
FRT LH TOP DEFORMATION ELEMENT . AnNn 1 105.15 105.15
FRT RH TOP DEFORMATION E}IEMENT X v 1 10515 10515
LH FOG LAMP SUPPORT p X0 1 79.45 79.45
FRTBUMPERTOPCARRIER '« X Mn 1 394.85 394.85
LHFINISHER (i 1 5015 50.15 4
IMPACT ABSORBER TOP 1 x rnn 1 5870 58.70
# FRT BUMPER PRIMED PANEL (PMA ~ ( Rd 1 91550 91550_}
LH GRID LATERAL (LINES/PDC) (! ~RBR 1 95.55 95.55_4
GROMMET % p 2 0.80 1.60
LH SUPPORT HEADLIGHTARM (. —~BT 1 124.05 124.05
LH SUPPORT 1 ¥n 1 153.40 153.40
#FRTLH WHEELARCH COVER ~ (Rd / _ 1 136.40 136.40
# LH HOLDER SUPPLEMENTARY COOL . -8B 1 88.40 88.40_+
#LH TOP HOLDER SUPPLEMENTARY ,, (! .~ BR. 1 14.75 1475 }
# LH AIR DUCT DISPLACED RADIAT ~ BR 1 71.60 71.60 .}
#LHSEALAPILLAR , 1 Xrn 1 50.30 50.30
PLAQUE 82MM . * nn 1 72.85 72.85
#FRTDOOR JOINTSEAL -! * "1 1 33.60 33.60
#FRTLHFENDERSEALING ¢. 4+ nn 1 34.05 34.05
# LH HEADLIGHT LED TECHNOLOGY ~~ 14 ﬂ 1 2,363.65 2,363.65_|
DECOUPING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTER .~ /{( 1 5.15 5.15
ULTRASONIC SENSOR MINERAL GREY WB39 Snn 1 383.15 383.15
FRTLOWERSTRAP /1 -~ nn #29 20260 405.20
(S/L) ANTI FREEZE 1.5 LITRES 14 ¥ NN 4 20.70 82.80
Total Parts : 21,059.25
Stent (LKK) 8/2/2// (09005 Q- fvg AL
Exere -1
_ 2 By, PPy AL Y
Labour 1 : 18,429.00
Parts 21,059.25
Labour 2 0.00
Excess 0.00
Total GST @ 7% 2,764.18
Grand Total 42'252'43J

** THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY** <
** PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **

Scanned with CamScanner



